
   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12   AB R H RBI

OAKLAND  ROSTER

   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12   AB R H     RBI

GAME SCORECARD First Pitch:  Time of Game:  Attendance:

  PITCHERS IP H R ER BB SO HR Pitches 

  PITCHERS IP H R ER BB SO HR Pitches

MINNESOTA TWINS (65-88)

  Bench
 Left
11  Clete Thomas OF
12  Chris Herrmann C
 Right
 16 Josh Willingham OF
 17 Doug Bernier INF
 19 Darin Mastroianni OF
 54 Eric Fryer C
 Switch
 5 Eduardo Escobar INF 
 

Bullpen
 Left
 15 Glen Perkins
 52 Brian Duensing
 56 Caleb Thielbar 
 Right
 20  Josh Roenicke 
 50 Casey Fien 
 51 Anthony Swarzak 
 57 Ryan Pressly 
 58 Michael Tonkin 
 61 Jared Burton 
 62 Liam Hendricks
 64 Shairon Martis 

 Coaching Staff: 
35  Ron Gardenhire Manager      
18  Bobby Cuellar Bullpen 
23  Tom Brunansky Hitting
36  Terry Steinbach Bench 
40  Rick Anderson Pitching
45  Scott Ullger First Base  
46  Joe Vavra Third Base 

 

 Active Players: 
1  Alex Presley (L) OF
2  Brian Dozier INF
5  Eduardo Escobar (S) INF
9  Ryan Doumit (S) C
11  Clete Thomas (L) OF
12  Chris Herrmann (L) C/OF
15  Glen Perkins (L) LHP
16  Josh Willingham OF
17  Doug Bernier INF

19  Darin Mastroianni OF
20  Josh Roenicke RHP
24  Trevor Plouffe INF
25  Pedro Florimon (S) INF
27  Chris Parmelee (L) OF
30  Kevin Correia RHP
31  Oswaldo Arcia (L) OF
37  Mike Pelfrey RHP
38  Cole De Vries RHP
43  Josmil Pinto C

50  Casey Fien RHP
51  Anthony Swarzak RHP
52  Brian Duensing (L) LHP
54  Eric Fryer C
55  Chris Colabello UTIL
56  Caleb Thielbar LHP
57  Ryan Pressly RHP
58  Scott Diamond (L) LHP
59  Michael Tonkin RHP
60  Pedro Hernandez (L) LHP

61  Jared Burton RHP
62  Liam Hendricks RHP
63  Andrew Albers (L) LHP
64  Shairon Martis RHP
 

 

MINNESOTA ROSTER

OAKLAND ATHLETICS (91-63)

  Bench
Left
 15 Seth Smith OF
 21 Stephen Vogt C
 28 Eric Sogard INF
 37 Brandon Moss INF
 Right
 7 Nate Freiman INF
 35 Michael Choice OF
 36 Derek Norris C
 Switch
 12 Andy Parrino INF
 19 Jemile Weeks INF

Bullpen
   Left
 13 Jerry Blevins 
 49 Brett Anderson 
 57 Tommy Milone 
 62 Sean Doolittle 
 65 Pedro Figueroa 
   Right
 47 Pat Neshek  
 48 Ryan Cook 
 50 Grant Balfour 
 58 Evan Scribner 
 60 Jesse Chavez 
 61 Dan Otero 

 Coaching Staff: 
6  Bob Melvin Manager
2  Mike Gallego Third Base 
14  Chip Hale Bench 
30  Chili Davis Hitting 
41  Curt Young Pitching
46  Tye Waller First Base 
51  Darren Bush Bullpen

 Active Players: 
4  Coco Crisp (S) OF
7  Nate Freiman INF
8  Jed Lowrie (S) INF
10  Daric Barton (L) INF
11  Jarrod Parker  RHP
12  Andy Parrino (S) INF
13  Jerry Blevins (L) LHP
15  Seth Smith (L) OF
16  Josh Reddick (L) OF

18  Alberto Callaspo (S) INF
19  Jemile Weeks (S) INF
20  Josh Donaldson INF
21  Stephen Vogt (L) C
22  Kurt Suzuki  C
25  Chris Young OF
28  Eric Sogard (L) INF
35  Michael Choice OF
36  Derek Norris  C
37  Brandon Moss (L) INF

40  Bartolo Colon RHP
47  Pat Neshek (S) RHP
48  Ryan Cook RHP
49  Brett Anderson (L) LHP
50  Grant Balfour RHP
52  Yoenis Céspedes OF
54  Sonny Gray RHP
57  Tommy Milone (L) LHP
58  Evan Scribner RHP
60  Jesse Chavez RHP

61  Dan Otero  RHP
62  Sean Doolittle (L) LHP
64  A.J. Griffi n RHP
65  Pedro Figueroa (L) LHP
67  Dan Straily RHP

 
 
  

 1 Alex PRESLEY, CF (L) (.276, 1, 8)

 2 Brian DOZIER, 2B  (.242, 17, 63)

 24 Trevor PLOUFFE, 3B (.249, 14, 51)

 31 Oswaldo ARCIA, LF (L) (.251, 13, 37)

 9 Ryan DOUMIT, DH (S) (.241, 13, 52)

 43 Josmil PINTO, C (.360, 2, 8)

 27 Chris PARMELEE, RF (L) (.229, 8, 23)

 55 Chris COLABELLO, 1B (.195, 7, 17)

 25 Pedro FLORIMON, SS (S) (.225, 8, 41)

 4 Coco CRISP, CF (S) (.255, 21, 61)

 20 Josh DONALDSON, 3B (.306, 24, 91)

 8 Jed LOWRIE, SS (S) (.284, 13, 70)

 52 Yoenis CÉSPEDES, DH  (.243, 25, 77)

 25 Chris YOUNG, LF (.201, 12, 37)

 18 Alberto CALLASPO, 2B (S) (.254, 8, 51)

 22 Kurt SUZUKI, C (.321, 1, 5)

 16 Josh REDDICK, RF (L) (.220, 12, 53)

 10 Daric BARTON, 1B (L) (.256, 2, 12)

 11 RHP Jarrod PARKER (11-7, 3.81)

Umpires:
HP 51 Marvin Hudson
1B 36 Tim McClelland (cc)
2B 60 Marty Foster
3B 35 Wally Bell 

Game Info: Offi cial Scorer: Chuck Dybdal First Pitch: Mel Switzer Anthem: Piedmont Choir
Upcoming Games: 
September 22 MIN RHP Sonny Gray (3-3, 2.50)  vs. RHP Cole De Vries (0-0, 7.88) 1:05 p.m. CSNCA 
September 23 LAA RHP A.J. Griffi n (14-9, 3.78)  vs. TBA 7:05 p.m. CSNCA 

Minnesota Twins vs. Oakland Athletics 

60 LHP Pedro HERNANDEZ (3-1, 5.26) 

Saturday, September 21, 2013       1:05 pm       CSNCA


